COMMISSIONER’S RECORD M

1935 Tax Sale #629--E 120 ft. of Lot 10, University Heights, Part"T:
Value $8,157.5; Tax §234,61; Sewsr #1--49.27; Total Tux-$283.08;
Penalty $5.59; Advertising ,10; Total Sale $289,57.

1937 Tax Sale #560--E 120 ft. of Lot 9, Unliversity Helghts, Part I:
velue $16,510; Tax 431.40; Sewer District #1-578.02; Total Tax-$509.42
v ... Penalty-$24.03; Advertlsing- .17; Total Sale $535.62.,
1957 Tdx Suléf#561--E3120“ft,”pﬂquﬁﬁlO,mUnivepsipyhﬂgighpsT«fqrb;I;L”w
Value $16,315; Tax 431,537 Sever Diftrict #1:$90.68% Total Tax-$522,21
Penalty-§24.63; Advertising- .17; Total Sale-£547,01.

As an offset for the above cancelled tax sales, the county treasurer 1is.further
instructed to set up the'following tax sales: Assessed 1n name of Ch! Omegg
Fraternity: S

To set up Tax Sales:

1934 Tax--E 120 ft. of Lot 9, Unlversity Heights, Part I:
Value $14,575; Tax 409,27; Sewer Disbrict #1-588.17; Sewer Maint-$5.22;
Potal Tax $502.66. :
1934 Tax--E 120 ft. of Lot 10, University Heights, Part I: .
Value $14,580; Tax $409.4); Sewer District #1-5102.49; Ssewer Maint.-$5.22;
" Tobal Tax-$517.12. :
ALl penalties and charges cancelled by order of the Court. 1

1935 Tax--E 120 {t. of Lot 9, University Heights, Part I:

Value §6,420 (514,575 less 8,155 paid on first half); Tax $184.64; Sewer
District-342.39; Total Tax $227.03.

1935 Tax--E 120 ft. of Lot 10 University Heights, Part I: :
Value $6,422.5 ($14,580 less $8,157.5 paid on first half); Tax $184.71; Sewer”
District-$49.27; -Total Tax $233.98. '

All penalties and charges cancellad by order of the Cours.

1937 Tax--E 120 ft. of Lot 9, University Heights, Part I:

Value $14,575; Tax $385.51; Sewer District-$78.02; Total Tax $463.53

1937 Tax--F 120 ft. of Lot 10, University Heights, Part I:
value $14,580; ‘Tax £385.64; Sewer District-$90.68; Total Tax-£476.32,

411 penalties and charges cancelled by order of the Court.

EY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF GOUNTY COMHISSIONERS.

Attest by T. R, Gerhart County Clerk.

Ho. 91

Cancel personal tax in the amount of $16.70 on a Ford 1938 car,
valuation $450.00 that has been charged to Hu-Vogue Beauty Shop, 92735 Mass Strest,
Clty of Lawrence.

A 1938 Ford car, valuation $450.00, belonging to Clarence A. Douglas, 424 Ind. St.,
was erroncously assessed agalinst Nu-Yogue Beauty Shop, 927} Mass. St.

This car will be put on subsequent tax rolls agiinst Clarence A. Douglas, 424 Ind.

Ed Anderson,
Assessor

EY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF COUHTY COMMISSIONERS

Attest by T. R. Gerhart County Clerk.

No. 92

Cancel $1.00 on one male dog that has been charged to MNrs. F. G. Jolly,
1920 Tenn. Street, -Lawrence. :

Mrs. Jolly was erroneously assessed one male dog.

E. S. Psckhan,
Assessor.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF COUNTY COXMISS IONERS.

Attest by T. R. Gerhart County Clerk.

FKo. 93

Cancel btax in the amount of $ .93 cents on valuatlon of $25.00
Charged to C. T, Gray, 325 Perry St., City of Lawrerce. ) i

No exemption was allowed Mpr. Gray.

v eoHenpy Welngarsnep .. «
. E
Assessor

BY ORDZR OF THE BOARD OF CCUMTY COMMISSIONERS.

Attest by . T, R. Cerhart County Clerlc.




